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Vehicle Name

SL

NO Date

1 2025-
09-30

2 2025-
09-30

Vehicle Name

:192423-200 L

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:06:54

hashbreak 23:56:13

:152564-Hilux

PEMCO Inspection Company WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-30(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-30 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

. End . Time .
Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
25.166271,51.40477 23:56:13 25.166271,51.40477 5509 null
25.166271,51.40477 21:40:40 25.166271,51.40477 O 0

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582350 Seatbelt 12:06:54 25.166271,51.40477 18:24:32 25.166271,51.40477 5509 null
2 (2)32350 hashacceleration 18:24:32 25.166271,51.40477 18:24:32 25.166271,51.40477 O 0

Vehicle Name:192489-200 L Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82350 Seatbelt 12:06:54 25.166271,51.40477 23:46:34 25.166271,51.40477 5509 null
2 582350 hashturn 23:46:34 25.166271,51.40477 14:30:48 25.166271,51.40477 O 0

Vehicle Name:128725 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-30

2025-
09-30

Seatbelt

hashturn

Vehicle Name:128924

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-30

2025-
09-30

Seatbelt

Start
Time

Status

hashbreak 23:05:11

Vehicle Name:192523-200 L

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-30

2025-
09-30

Status S.tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:06:54

Overspeed 23:59:47

Vehicle Name:128926

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-30

2025-
09-30

Status 5!:art
Time
Seatbelt 12:06:54

Seatbelt 21:15:13

12:06:54

20:20:39

12:06:54

25.166271,51.40477 20:20:39 25.166271,51.40477 5509

25.166271,51.40477 19:30:22 25.166271,51.40477 O

Start Location

25.166271,51.40477 23:05:11 25.166271,51.40477

25.166271,51.40477 16:45:01 25.166271,51.40477

Start Location

25.166271,51.40477 23:59:47 25.166271,51.40477

End
time

End
time

End Location

End Location

Time
Duration

5509

Time
Duration

5509

25.166271,51.40477 23:59:40 25.166271,51.40477 O

Start Location

25.166271,51.40477

25.166271,51.40477

End
time

End Location

Time
Duration

21:15:13 25.166271,51.40477 5509

19:19:08 25.166271,51.40477 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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