

# **PEMCO Inspection Company WLL**

# **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-09-30(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-30 7.30 AM

### Vehicle Name:192423-200 L

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	23:56:13	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	hashbreak	23:56:13	25.166271,51.40477	21:40:40	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

#### Vehicle Name:152564-Hilux

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	18:24:32	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	hashacceleration	18:24:32	25.166271,51.40477	18:24:32	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

### Vehicle Name:192489-200 L

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	23:46:34	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	hashturn	23:46:34	25.166271,51.40477	14:30:48	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

# Vehicle Name:128725

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	20:20:39	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	hashturn	20:20:39	25.166271,51.40477	19:30:22	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

Vehicle Name:128924 **Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	23:05:11	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	hashbreak	23:05:11	25.166271,51.40477	16:45:01	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

## Vehicle Name:192523-200 L

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	23:59:47	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	Overspeed	23:59:47	25.166271,51.40477	23:59:40	25.166271,51.40477	0	0

Vehicle Name:128926 **Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	12:06:54	25.166271,51.40477	21:15:13	25.166271,51.40477	5509	null
2	2025- 09-30	Seatbelt	21:15:13	25.166271,51.40477	19:19:08	25.166271,51.40477	0	0